
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 181.0 290.0 0

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 275.0 0

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 174.0 270.0 0

4 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 178.1 270.0 0

5 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 265.0 0

6 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 265.0 0

7 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 265.0 0

8 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 174.0 245.0 0

9 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 180.0 240.0 0

10 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 173.8 230.0 0

11 Conner Wood Mill Valley 181.0 225.0 0

12 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 181.0 225.0 0

13 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 215.0 0

14 kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 174.0 210.0 0

15 Jace Lee Mill Valley 178.0 210.0 0

16 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.6 205.0 0

17 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 190.0 0

18 Pierce Keller Troy 181.0 165.0 0

19 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 145.0 0

20 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 178.6 135.0 0

21 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.8 135.0 0

22 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 175.0 125.0 0

23 John Bousfield Lansing High School 175.2 0 0

24 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 179.1 0 0

25 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 180.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 174.0 420.0 0

2 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 181.0 420.0 0

3 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 405.0 0

4 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 385.0 0

5 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 380.0 0

6 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 375.0 0

7 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 178.1 370.0 0

8 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 180.0 365.0 0

9 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 173.8 340.0 0

10 Jace Lee Mill Valley 178.0 335.0 0

11 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 330.0 0

12 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.6 325.0 0

13 kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 174.0 315.0 0

14 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 315.0 0

15 Conner Wood Mill Valley 181.0 315.0 0

16 Pierce Keller Troy 181.0 265.0 0

17 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 255.0 0

18 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 181.0 255.0 0

19 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.8 250.0 0

20 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 178.6 185.0 0

21 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 174.0 0 0

22 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 175.0 0 0

23 John Bousfield Lansing High School 175.2 0 0

24 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 179.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

26 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 180.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 275.0 0

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 174.0 260.0 0

3 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 180.0 250.0 0

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 174.0 245.0 0

5 kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 174.0 245.0 0

6 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 240.0 0

7 Conner Wood Mill Valley 181.0 235.0 0

8 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 181.0 230.0 0

9 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 173.8 225.0 0

10 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 225.0 0

11 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 225.0 0

12 Jace Lee Mill Valley 178.0 225.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 225.0 0

14 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 215.0 0

15 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 185.0 0

16 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 178.1 185.0 0

17 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.6 165.0 0

18 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 181.0 165.0 0

19 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 178.6 155.0 0

20 Pierce Keller Troy 181.0 155.0 0

21 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.8 140.0 0

22 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 175.0 0 0

23 John Bousfield Lansing High School 175.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 179.1 0 0

25 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

26 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 180.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 945.0 10

2 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 181.0 940.0 8

3 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 174.0 925.0 6

4 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 900.0 4

5 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 870.0 2

6 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 180.0 855.0 1

7 iann orrison Gardner Edgerton High School 178.1 825.0 0

8 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 815.0 0

9 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 810.0 0

10 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 173.8 795.0 0

11 Conner Wood Mill Valley 181.0 775.0 0

12 kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 174.0 770.0 0

13 Jace Lee Mill Valley 178.0 770.0 0

14 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 730.0 0

15 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.6 695.0 0

16 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 181.0 645.0 0

17 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 585.0 0

18 Pierce Keller Troy 181.0 585.0 0

19 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.8 525.0 0

20 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 174.0 515.0 0

21 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 178.6 475.0 0

22 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 175.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 John Bousfield Lansing High School 175.2 0 0

24 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 179.1 0 0

25 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

26 Aidan Kennedy Lansing High School 180.6 0 0


